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SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



2nd Annual
2025 Multicultural
Youth Arts Festival
Friday, Feb. 21, 2025 | 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM
Old School Square Amphitheater
51 Swinton Ave. Delray Beach, FL

K-12 student art 
cultural performances
drumming circles
youth entrepreneurship pitch competition
education resources
networking
prizes
vendors, food, music & more



ATTENDANCE

Tickets: admission is free to all attendees

Parking: City parking available 

Accessibility: venue is wheelchair accessible

Attendance: estimated 800+ individuals

Audience: families with children, youth,
educators, art enthusiasts, first responders,
local nonprofits, local schools and colleges,
local businesses, local craft and food
vendors.

DISCOVER & SUPPORT
LOCAL YOUTH 

Catch a glimpse of the next generation of
artistic visionaries as they showcase their
exceptional talents and boundless creativity
through art and cultural performances.

Support young entrepreneurs as they pitch
their business plans for prizes.

Encourage and empower our young artists
by attending the Festival and celebrating
their achievements and ideas.

Festival
Snapshot

THE EXPERIENCE

Immerse yourself in the boundless creativity
and talent of local youth artists as they
showcase their artwork, express themselves
through vibrant cultural performances, pitch
their business plans and bring the
community together in celebration of our
diverse cultural heritage.

Support and elevate our youth talent,
engage in empowering networking and
enjoy delicious food, shop local vendors,
and learn about local resources.

COLLABORATION
OPPORTUNITIES

Corporate Sponsorships

Underwriting

Volunteers

Vendors

Education partners

Health partners

Financial partners

Nonprofit partners

Prize donations

Raffle items



Presenting
Sponsor
3,000

Gold
Sponsor
$2,000

Silver 
Sponsor
$1,000

Bronze
Sponsor

$500

Deliver
remarks

from stage

Logo on
stage

signage 

Interview
feature in the
event recap

video*

Tent space
in vendor

area

Logo on
event

signage

Social
Media

Shoutout

Sponsorship Levels & Benefits

*sponsor must be physically present at the Festival to utilize this benefit.

Sponsorship levels are customizable. 



Sound 
City Fee

Student Bus Transportation
Venue Rental

DJ
Reggae Band
Drug Prevention Bus
Winners Art Display

Marketing Flyers & Signage
Snacks & Drinks for Kids

Video Production
Photography

       K-12 Student Prizes:
Entrepreneurship - 1st Place
Entrepreneurship - 2nd Place
Entrepreneurship - 3rd Place
Art - High School
Art - Middle School
Art - Elementary School

Underwriting Opportunities

To inquire about sponsorships or underwriting
opportunities, please contact:
Anthony Bacchus, President & CEO, CAPE Universal
anthony@capeuniversal.org or 561-633-3289
www.capeuniversal.org

$2,000
$2,000

$1,500
$1,500

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500
$500

$300
$200

$500
$300
$200
$875
$600
$225

Benefits at this level include: logo on stage signage, interview feature in the event recap video, tent space in the vendor area, social
media shoutout.

Benefits at this level include: primary logo placement on event signage, tent space in the vendor area, social media shoutout.

Benefits at this level include: logo on event signage, tent space in the vendor area, social media shoutout.

Benefits at this level include: logo on event signage and social media shoutout.

Benefits at this level include: logo on event signage, video & photo credits, and social media shoutout.

Benefits for the underwriting of art prizes for students include inclusion on event signage, social media highlight and opportunity to
present the prize to the winner during at the Festival.

SCAN QR CODE TO DONATE


