



2nd Annual 2025 Multicultural Youth Arts Festival

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES





2nd Annual 2025 Multicultural Youth Arts Festival

Friday, Feb. 21, 2025 | 4:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Old School Square Amphitheater 51 Swinton Ave. Delray Beach, FL

- K-12 student art
- cultural performances
- drumming circles
- youth entrepreneurship pitch competition
- education resources
- networking
- prizes
- vendors, food, music & more



Festival Snapshot

THE EXPERIENCE

Immerse yourself in the boundless creativity and talent of local youth artists as they showcase their artwork, express themselves through vibrant cultural performances, pitch their business plans and bring the community together in celebration of our diverse cultural heritage.

Support and elevate our youth talent, engage in empowering networking and enjoy delicious food, shop local vendors, and learn about local resources.

ATTENDANCE

Tickets: admission is free to all attendees

Parking: City parking available

Accessibility: venue is wheelchair accessible

Attendance: estimated 800+ individuals

Audience: families with children, youth, educators, art enthusiasts, first responders, local nonprofits, local schools and colleges, local businesses, local craft and food vendors.

DISCOVER & SUPPORT LOCAL YOUTH

Catch a glimpse of the next generation of artistic visionaries as they showcase their exceptional talents and boundless creativity through art and cultural performances.

Support young entrepreneurs as they pitch their business plans for prizes.

Encourage and empower our young artists by attending the Festival and celebrating their achievements and ideas.

COLLABORATION OPPORTUNITIES

- Corporate Sponsorships
- Underwriting
- Volunteers
- Vendors
- Education partners
- Health partners
- Financial partners
- Nonprofit partners
- Prize donations
- Raffle items

Sponsorship Levels & Benefits

	Presenting Sponsor 3,000	Gold Sponsor \$2,000	Silver Sponsor \$1,000	Bronze Sponsor \$500
Deliver remarks from stage				
Logo on stage signage				
Interview feature in the event recap video*				
Tent space in vendor area				
Logo on event signage				
Social Media Shoutout				

**sponsor must be physically present at the Festival to utilize this benefit.*

Sponsorship levels are customizable.

Underwriting Opportunities

•	Sound	\$2,000		
•	City Fee	\$2,000		
	Benefits at this level include: logo on stage signage, interview feature in the event recap video, tent space in the vend media shoutout.	or area, social		
•	Student Bus Transportation	\$1,500		
•	Venue Rental	\$1,500		
	Benefits at this level include: primary logo placement on event signage, tent space in the vendor area, social media shoutout.			
•	DJ	\$1,000		
•	Reggae Band	\$1,000		
•	Drug Prevention Bus	\$1,000		
•	Winners Art Display	\$1,000		
	Benefits at this level include: logo on event signage, tent space in the vendor area, social media shoutout.			
•	Marketing Flyers & Signage	\$500		
•	Snacks & Drinks for Kids	\$500		
	Benefits at this level include: logo on event signage and social media shoutout.			
•	Video Production	\$300		
•	Photography	\$200		
	Benefits at this level include: logo on event signage, video & photo credits, and social media shoutout.			
	K-12 Student Prizes:			
•	Entrepreneurship 1st Place SOLD	\$500		
•	Entrepreneurship 2nd Place SOLD	\$300		
•	Entrepreneurship - 3rd Place SOLD	\$200		
•	Art - High School	\$875		
•	Art - Middle School	\$600		
•	Art - Elementary School	\$225		
	Repetits for the underwriting of art prizes for students include inclusion on event signage, social media highlight and a	opportunity to		

Benefits for the underwriting of art prizes for students include inclusion on event signage, social media highlight and opportunity to present the prize to the winner during at the Festival.

To inquire about sponsorships or underwriting opportunities, please contact:

Anthony Bacchus, President & CEO, CAPE Universal anthony@capeuniversal.org or 561-633-3289 www.capeuniversal.org



SCAN QR CODE TO DONATE